Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Albrecht-Syvinski, Jasmyn Meri Ann

Antonitsas, Kimberly Hope

Benjamin, Jayna B

Carrillo, Jasmine Nmi

Dahlman, Christina Louise

Edwards, Tyler Kenneth

Etlicher, Carlee Anne

Girard, Tyler M
Green, Jab Temonte
Hanson, Jonathan B

Hoisington, Jasmine Ruby

Isham, Mary Jo

Johnson, Christopher Todd

Kraczek, Gavin Anthony

Kurschner, Aaron Lee

Landwehr, Dustin Lee Thomas

Marconi, Angelica Rae

Morgan, Jason Thomas

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Male
Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

1995

1985

1991
1991

2002

1998

1991

1986
1983
1986
1988

1976

1968
2004

1977
1981
1992

1973

27

37

31
31

21

24

31

36
39
37
34

46

54
18

45
41
30

49

Date In

2/19/2023

2/18/2023

2/17/2023
2/16/2023

2/14/2023

2/18/2023

2/15/2023

2/20/2023
2/14/2023
2/16/2023
2/14/2023

2/18/2023

2/15/2023
2/17/2023

2/17/2023
2/17/2023
2/16/2023

2/17/2023

Release
Date

4/28/2023
2/26/2023

3/18/2023

11/13/2023
3/9/2023

Charges

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

WARRANT OFFENSE

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER SCHEDULE I AND II
NARCOTIC

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 2ND OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE

FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS +

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
PARTY TO CRIME - ENHANCER

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - 4TH OFFENSE
AND SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE - 4TH OFFENSE



Morgan, Marie Anne

Penzkover, Joseph Dayle

Pringle, Chelsea Nicole

Standiford-Klein, Michael Shane

Standingcloud, Sunnie Rose

Thorson, Robert Melvin

Wade, Tiana Sweetgrass

Yoder, Edwin D

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 26
Female: 13

Male: 13

Female
Male
Female

Male

Female
Male
Female

Male

1984
1996
1994
1982

1990
1962
2001
1992

38
26
28
40

33
60
21
30

2/15/2023
2/17/2023
2/20/2023
2/19/2023

2/18/2023
2/17/2023
2/15/2023
2/20/2023

PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 3RD OFFENSE

WARRANT OFFENSE




