## **Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days**

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Albrecht-Syvinski, Jasmyn Meri Ann	Female	1995	27	2/19/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Antonitsas, Kimberly Hope	Female	1985	37	2/18/2023		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC WARRANT OFFENSE
Benjamin, Jayna B	Female	1991	31	2/17/2023		
Carrillo, Jasmine Nmi	Female	1991	31	2/16/2023		MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G MANUFACTURE/DELIVER SCHEDULE I AND II NARCOTIC
Dahlman, Christina Louise	Female	2002	21	2/14/2023		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Edwards, Tyler Kenneth	Male	1998	24	2/18/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Etlicher, Carlee Anne	Female	1991	31	2/15/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Girard, Tyler M	Male	1986	36	2/20/2023	4/28/2023	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Green, Jab Temonte	Male	1983	39	2/14/2023	2/26/2023	RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Hanson, Jonathan B	Male	1986	37	2/16/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
Hoisington, Jasmine Ruby	Female	1988	34	2/14/2023		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION - 2ND OFFENSE
<u>Isham, Mary Jo</u>	Female	1976	46	2/18/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION WARRANT OFFENSE
Johnson, Christopher Todd	Male	1968	54	2/15/2023		FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS +
Kraczek, Gavin Anthony	Male	2004	18	2/17/2023	3/18/2023	CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY PARTY TO CRIME - ENHANCER
Kurschner, Aaron Lee	Male	1977	45	2/17/2023	11/13/2023	MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
Landwehr, Dustin Lee Thomas	Male	1981	41	2/17/2023	3/9/2023	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Marconi, Angelica Rae	Female	1992	30	2/16/2023		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Morgan, Jason Thomas	Male	1973	49	2/17/2023		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - 4TH OFFENSE AND SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE - 4TH OFFENSE

Morgan, Marie Anne	Female	1984	38	2/15/2023	
Penzkover, Joseph Dayle	Male	1996	26	2/17/2023	PROBATION VIOLATION
Pringle, Chelsea Nicole	Female	1994	28	2/20/2023	
Standiford-Klein, Michael	<u>Shane</u> Male	1982	40	2/19/2023	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Standingcloud, Sunnie Ros	<u>se</u> Female	1990	33	2/18/2023	
Thorson, Robert Melvin	Male	1962	60	2/17/2023	PROBATION VIOLATION
Wade, Tiana Sweetgrass	Female	2001	21	2/15/2023	
Yoder, Edwin D	Male	1992	30	2/20/2023	OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION - 3RD OFFENSE WARRANT OFFENSE
<b>Bookings in the Last</b>	7 Days				
Total: 26					
Female: 13					
Male: 13					
SHE WITH THE SHE	ell Vvaas				